Housing
NC
New Construction
Non-IC Rated
IC
New Construction
IC Rated
A

D: Ceiling Cut-out 3-1/4"D
9-1/4"
7-5/8"
14-1/4"
11-7/8"
New Construction Fire Rated
3-1/4"
Ceiling Cut-Out: 3-1/4" Diameter
Ceiling Thickness (with Frame): 1" Max
10-1/4"
13-1/4"
2-3/8"
9-00 "
7-1/8"Adjustable
Frame Collar
14121-DIR-L10-B60-30K-SB-UNI CANDELA TABULATION1000lm - 60° - 3000K FOOTCANDLE DISTRIBUTION
14121-DIR-L10-B35-30K-SB-UNI CANDELA TABULATION1000lm - 35° - 3000K FOOTCANDLE DISTRIBUTION
14121-DIR-L10-B25-30K-SB-UNI CANDELA TABULATION1000lm - 25° - 3000K FOOTCANDLE DISTRIBUTION
14121-DIR-L10-B10-30K-SB-UNI CANDELA TABULATION1000lm - 10° - 3000K FOOTCANDLE DISTRIBUTION
System Power: 15.1W
Test Date: 1/20/2017
Beam Angle 50%: 29.2°
Field Angle 10%: 47.9°

10.4'
13.0'
15.6'
18.2'
10.3'
13.7'
17.2'
20.6'
24.0'
6.5'
8.7'
10.9'
13.1'
17.4'
3/5AlconLighting.com © 2021   ■  ( 877) 733-5236   ■  products@alconlighting.com
14121-ADJ25-L10-B60-30K-SB-UNI CANDELA TABULATION1000lm - 60° - 3000K FOOTCANDLE DISTRIBUTION
14121-ADJ25-L10-B35-30K-SB-UNI CANDELA TABULATION1000lm - 35° - 3000K FOOTCANDLE DISTRIBUTION
14121-ADJ25-L10-B25-30K-SB-UNI CANDELA TABULATION1000lm - 25° - 3000K FOOTCANDLE DISTRIBUTION
14121-ADJ25-L10-B10-30K-SB-UNI CANDELA TABULATION1000lm - 10° - 3000K FOOTCANDLE DISTRIBUTION
System Power: 15.4W
Test Date: 10/17/2017
Beam Angle 50%: 57.1°
Field Angle 10%: 88.1°

6.9'
8.3'
9.7 '
7.8'
10.3'
13.7'
17.2'
20.6'
24.0'
6.5'
8.7'
10.9'
13.1'
17.4'
4/5AlconLighting.com © 2021   ■  ( 877) 733-5236   ■  products@alconlighting.com
14121-ADJ40-L10-B60-30K-SB-UNI CANDELA TABULATION1000lm - 60° - 3000K FOOTCANDLE DISTRIBUTION
14121-ADJ40-L10-B35-30K-SB-UNI CANDELA TABULATION1000lm - 35° - 3000K FOOTCANDLE DISTRIBUTION
14121-ADJ40-L10-B25-30K-SB-UNI CANDELA TABULATION1000lm - 25° - 3000K FOOTCANDLE DISTRIBUTION
14121-ADJ40-L10-B10-30K-SB-UNI CANDELA TABULATION1000lm - 10° - 3000K FOOTCANDLE DISTRIBUTION
System Power: 15.4W
Test Date: 7/30/2018
Beam Angle 50%: 57.1º
Field Angle 10%: 88.1º